## 2025 SURF SERIES TRAIL ENTRY FORM

Name:					
Mailing	g Address:				
City: _			State:	Zip:	
E-Mail:					
Phone:					
and each the Surf subsidia	Contract: I have read and of the five individual ever Series Trail, the five incress, and their affiliates from the is the responsibility of the series.	ents that comprise dividual events that om any and all liabi	the Surf Serie t comprise th lity. I further	es Trail. I herel ne Surf Series	by release Fish Post Inc., Trail, its sponsors, their
Signatu	re:			Date:	
		ENTRY FEE IN	FORMAT	ION	
	Surf Series Trail Entry I	Fee: \$100 per pers	son		
\$	Tot	al amount enclose	ed		
	Surf Series Trail entr Registration for the Pl starts for the Pleasure Trail entry fees can be	easure Island Tean Island Team Surf I	i Surf Fishing	g Challenge. Or	nce Registration
	Mail check (payab	le to Fisherman's	Post) and co	ompleted entr	y form to:
	Fisherman's Post	· 1320 Auduboi	Blvd. •	Wilmington,	NC 28403
(or d	rop off payment in personal location	on to Tex's Tackl or the Registration	*	~	at the pay-in-person

**Questions?** Contact Fisherman's Post at (910) 452-6378 or surf@fishermanspost.com, or you can click the "Surf Series Trail" link under "Tournaments" at www.FishermansPost.com.